
Application 
Number

Applicant Name Rank

UG2698 NANDUKRISHNAN V P 1

UG4287 ASIF T L 2

UG3077 ALPHIN BIJOY
3

UG407 ABHIRAMI 4

UG3655 ATHULDEV K S 5

UG2963 INDUJA T J 6

UG1976 AKSHAY V S 7

UG3360 ARYA BABU 8

5

6

7

8

Programme :   BA History (Honours)
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UNION CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, ALUVA
(Autonomous)

UG Admission 2025-26

Quota Wise Rank List
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